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Wellendichtringe - Simmering - 70x90x12 - MSS1 - 72 NBR 902 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/wellendichtringe-simmering-70x90x12-mss1-72-nbr-902-freudenberg-525376-verpackungseinheit-8stck

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model
Innerdurchmesser (d)
AuRendurchmesser (d2)
Hohe (h)

Breite (einschlief3lich Lippe) (b2)
Material

Gestaltung

Harte

Abmessungen
Einheit

Gewicht
Herkunftsland
Katalogartikel

Modell

Neue Teilenummer
Verfugbarkeit

Verpackungseinheit

Pluspunten

525376
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
Simmerringen
72 NBR 902
MSS1

MSS1

70

90

12

16.5

72 NBR 902
MSS1

72 Shore A
70.00X90.00X0.00X12.00X16.50
pcs Stuks

23 Gram

Ccz

Yes

MSS1
49419261
discontinued
8
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